

April 2, 2024

To whom it may concern:

Join the Poage Landing Days Festival as we navigate the roundabouts on Winchester Avenue for 2024. Downtown Ashland has a new look and so will the Poage Landing Days Festival. We are proud to continue to provide the Tri-State Area with or free annual street festival for over 30 years. We look to our business community to support us again this year.

In 2024 we will continue to bring back everyone's favorite events while looking for new activities. As we get closer to the event make sure to check our website for updated maps as some locations may change.

This year's event will take place **September 20<sup>th</sup>**, 21<sup>st</sup>, 22<sup>nd</sup>, 2024 on Winchester Avenue in Ashland, KY.

## **Event to include:**

- \* Arts and Craft Vendors
- \* Children's Amusement Activities
- \* Local Food Vendors
- \* Specialty Vendor Booths

- \* Free Concerts on 2 stages
- \* Cincinnati Circus Stunt Show
- \* Free Inflatables
- \* Cone Fest Skate Board Competition

I hope we can count on your business for a Sponsorship in 2024. Our success depends on the continued financial support of you and other like-minded community partners. Ashland Poage Landing Days Festival, Inc. is a 501c3 Non-Profit Organization making all donations tax deductible and receipts can be provided upon request.

Please make checks payable to Poage Landing Days, Inc. and remitted to P.O. Box 8, Ashland, KY 41105-0008. Please know that all donations are greatly appreciated. If you have any questions feel free to contact me at 606-922-3173 or by email <a href="mailto:clmeade@yahoo.com">clmeade@yahoo.com</a>.

Sincerely,

Christy Meade

PLD President 2024

Christine & Mad



P.O. Box 8 Ashland, KY 41105

## **Sponsorship Form**

September 20th, 21st, 22nd, 2024

Logo Recognition at the Festival, in print, on social media, (varies according to level)
All Sponsors will be included on the Poage Landing Days Website.

- \$5,000.00 Social Media, Signage, VIP Tickets
- \$3,000.00 Social Media, Signage, VIP Tickets
- \$2,500.00 Social Media, Signage, VIP Tickets
- \$2,000.00 Social Media, Signage, VIP Tickets
- \$1,500.00 Social Media, Signage, VIP Tickets
- \$1,000.00 Social Media, Signage, VIP Tickets
- \$ 750.00 Signage, VIP Tickets
- \$ 500.00 Signage, VIP Tickets
- \$ 250.00 Listed Sponsor, 4 VIP Tickets
- \$ 100.00 Listed Sponsor, 2 VIP Tickets

\*\* VIP Section tickets will be available to Sponsor. We will make every effort to accommodate all requests.

Sponsor Name:		
	ame as you wish it to be recognized at the event)	
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	
Sponsorship Amount:		
Signature:	Date	

Please make check payable to: Poage Landing Days Festival, Inc. P.O. Box 8, Ashland, KY 41105-0008

Thank you for your support. Please submit any logos or appropriated sponsor information to <a href="mailto:clmeade@yahoo.com">clmeade@yahoo.com</a>

Poage Landing Days Festival, Inc. is a Non-Profit 501c3 Organization\*All Donations are Tax Deductible\*

Visit us at <a href="https://www.poagelandingdays.com">www.poagelandingdays.com</a>